Race Date
September 08, 2018

Overall
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Name
COLIN MICKOW
BRIAN TAYLOR
JOE BORKAC
JOHN ROETS
ELI GRUNDMAN
JOSH MABRY
DAVE SMITH
BRIAN MILLER
KYLEE CRUZ
KEITH VARLAND
JUAN LEG
BRENT LOFTUS
JD ORWIG
AUGUSTUS SWANSON
ANTHONY BONUCCI
CONNER WORKMAN
CHRISTINA MAY
JOHN BIAGIONI
AUSTIN PHILLIPS
CONNOR COLMONE
JESSICA JOHNSTON
ERIC THOMPSON
JOHN GRUNDMAN
GRADY THOMPSON
ROD HEWITT
GABE THOMPSON
RACHEL WACA
ERIC WACA
JON KNIPPER
CARSON FISHER
BRENNA RIEKER
BRAD GAPINSKI
JOSHUA TAYLOR
BOB JAMES
TOM MARQUIS
KYLEE JOHNSON
CANDIS KENNY
KATIE SAYLER
LARRY PINTER
CHAD FISHER
ALANNA RUSSELL
ASHLEY STEAD
SUZY BELL
CAROL PRATT
RAYMOND BERRY
BRAD SNETHEN
JEFF PRUSATOR

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Rail Road 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
NAPERVILLE IL 1646 28 M
PRINCETON IL 1641 34 M
LASALLE IL 1677 51 M
YORKVILLE IL 1534 48 M
PRINCETON IL 1636 17 M
PRINCETON IL 1579 36 M
MADISON AL 1392 48 M
ROCKFORD IL 1565 57 M
SPRING VALLEY IL 1662 23 M
PRINCETON IL 1394 32 M
STREATOR IL 1650 52 M
PRINCETON IL 1647 19 M
OHIO IL 1400 43 M
PRINCETON IL 1640 10 M
PRINCETON IL 1539 38 M
TISKILWA IL 1503 15 M
OSWEGO IL 1667 48 M
MALDEN IL 1679 30 M
PRINCETON IL 1628 17 M
PRINCETON IL 1632 17 M
TISKILWA IL 1573 31 F
PRINCETON IL 1585 47 M
BLOOMINGTON IL 1533 34 M
PRINCETON IL 1586 13 M
MANLIUS IL 1452 52 M
PRINCETON IL 1587 18 M
PRINCETON IL 1577 39 F
PRINCETON IL 1578 42 M
PRINCETON IL 1582 42 M
SHEFFIELD IL 1583 15 M
TISKILWA IL 1545 19 F
PRINCETON IL 1580 28 M
PRINCETON IL 1639 37 M
PRINCETON IL 1576 52 M
PRINCETON IL 1382 62 M
VARNA IL 1649 27 F
PERU IL 1538 39 F
PRINCETON IL 1651 37 F
BLOOMINGTON IL 1544 59 M
SHEFFIELD IL 1584 44 M
LOS ANGELES CA 1540 31 F
SPRINGFIELD IL 1554 27 F
SHEFFIELD IL 1567 35 F
VARNA IL 1656 58 F
STREATOR IL 1379 50 M
PRINCETON IL 1609 51 M
MENDOTA IL 1590 51 M
1

TOP
Top Pri
50-54
45-49
14-19
35-39
45-49
55-59
20-24
30-34
50-54
14-19
40-44
1-13
35-39
14-19
45-49
30-34
14-19
14-19
TOP
45-49
30-34
1-13
50-54
14-19
Top Pri
40-44
40-44
14-19
14-19
25-29
35-39
50-54
60-64
25-29
35-39
35-39
55-59
40-44
30-34
25-29
35-39
55-59
50-54
50-54
50-54

Time Pace
15:45.0 5:05/M
18:43.2 6:02/M
19:51.7 6:24/M
20:29.4 6:36/M
20:32.6 6:37/M
21:09.3 6:49/M
21:11.1 6:50/M
21:56.0 7:05/M
22:04.6 7:07/M
22:13.0 7:10/M
22:22.4 7:13/M
22:25.5 7:14/M
22:45.2 7:20/M
23:06.3 7:27IM
23:15.4 7:30/M
23:26.7 7:34/M
23:37.8 7:37IM
23:40.7 7:38/M
23:47.7 7:40/M
23:57.3 7:44/M
24:03.0 7:45/M
24:07.3 7:47/M
24:09.7 7:47/M
24:16.5 7:50/M
24:17.8 7:50/M
24:18.8 7:50/M
24:24.8 7:52/M
24:33.5 7:55/M
24:38.2 7:57IM
24:53.3 8:02/M
24:58.6 8:03/M
24:59.2 8:04/M
25:12.4 8:08/M
25:13.8 8:08/M
25:26.2 8:12/M
25:34.3 8:15/M
25:37.2 8:16/M
25:41.2 8:17/M
25:42.0 8:17/M
25:42.1 8:17/M
25:56.9 8:22/M
26:10.8 8:26/M
26:17.5 8:29/M
26:19.9 8:29/M
26:26.0 8:32/M
26:28.6 8:32/M
26:32.5 8:34/M

09/08/2018 10:03:42



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
HANS BAYER
ADDISON BARNES
ABBY VLADIKA
GORDON PARHAM
JOHN THOMAS
NICK JOHNSTON
STEVE GRUNDMAN
SAMANTHA STALLER
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID BURR
STEPHEN TAYLOR
BOB SCHABOW
CARROLL LULAY
DENISE EBERHARDT
MERLE WALTER
DREW BLESSMAN
BRIAN DRAKE
MARY BETH POTTHOFF
MATHEW ALLARD
TOM WAGNER
JERI SMITH
COLE EVENSON
KAREN KASPERSKI
MICHELE GAETA
NICOLE HOLLAND
KARMEN ETTER KEANE
AMY RIEDER
DANIELLE COONEY
ABEL SALAIS
RANDY PRATT
JAMIE MUNSON
CARL NORLIN
ELIZABETH DIENG
NICK REPP
SANDY HRASCH
ELISIA ALBAUGH
BRIAN CLODFELTER
BUTCH VANKEULEN
LIZ GROVE
CHRISTINA WEBER
ANDREW BOLLIS
BOB KOLCZASKI
BOBBI RANSOM
PRESTON ARKELS
LYNDAL WESNER
JILL SNETHEN
BRENDEN KEANE

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Rail Road 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
PRINCETON IL 1693
PRINCETON IL 1642
PRINCETON IL 1547

1664
GRAND RIDGE IL 1668
TISKILWA IL 1574
PRINCETON IL 1635
PRINCETON IL 1654
PRINCETON IL 1575
PRINCETON IL 1691
PRINCETON IL 1692
PRINCETON IL 1416
MORTON IL 1377
YORKVILLE IL 1535
PERU IL 1660
DARIEN IL 1563
PRINCETON IL 1552
PERU IL 1429
OHIO IL 1684
PRINCETON IL 1420
MADISON AL 1390
CUYAHOGA FALLS 1627
PERU IL 1319
PERU IL 1388
PRINCETON IL 1555
FRANKFORT IL 1670
ANNAWAN IL 1517
DEER GROVE IL 1681
PRINCETON IL 1415
HENNEPIN IL 1413
PRINCETON IL 1581
LASALLE IL 1682
CHICAGO IL 1401
PRINCETON IL 1666
GRANVILLE IL 1389
PRINCETON IL 1385
HIGHLAND IL 1665
HENNEPIN IL 1596
RAVENNA OH 1626
PERU IL 1657
PERU IL 1671
PERU IL 1673
PONTIAC IL 1589
PRINCETON IL 1451
PRINCETON IL 1594
PRINCETON IL 1610
FRANKFORT IL 1669

35
21
31
64
57
33
53
32
31
34
33
60
62
51
65
27
46
59
43
58
43
23
53
49
21
41
40
24
36
50
31
63
35
39
54
26
39
52
24
41
12
48
46
12
54
50
41
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20-24
30-34
60-64
55-59
30-34
50-54
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
60-64
60-64
50-54
65-69
25-29
45-49
55-59
40-44
55-59
40-44
20-24
50-54
45-49
20-24
40-44
40-44
20-24
35-39
50-54
30-34
60-64
35-39
35-39
50-54
25-29
35-39
50-54
20-24
40-44
1-13
45-49
45-49
1-13
50-54
50-54
40-44

Time Pace
26:33.2 8:34/M
26:33.3 8:34/M
26:37.5 8:35/M
26:43.1 8:37/M
26:54.3 8:41/M
26:59.2 8:42/M
27:00.0 8:43/M
27:03.6 8:44/M
27:09.4 8:45/M
27:12.2 8:46/M
27:12.4 8:46/M
27:13.2 8:47/M
27:14.0 8:47/M
27:17.4 8:48/M
27:18.3 8:48/M
27:20.5 8:49/M
27:28.7 8:52/M
27:34.5 8:54/M
27:39.6 8:55/M
27:48.0 8:58/M
27:59.2 9:02/M
28:04.6 9:03/M
28:12.8 9:06/M
28:14.7 9:06/M
28:20.7 9:08/M
28:24.9 9:10/M
28:27.5 9:11/M
28:39.0 9:15/M
28:49.6 9:18/M
28:50.3 9:18/M
29:00.2 9:21/M
29:00.9 9:21/M
29:05.1 9:23/IM
29:13.4 9:25/M
29:18.3 9:27/M
29:21.0 9:28/M
29:30.1 9:31/M
29:34.4 9:32/M
29:43.6 9:35/M
29:47.9 9:36/M
29:51.4 9:38/M
29:51.9 9:38/M
29:57.3 9:40/M
30:01.3 9:41/M
30:02.2 9:41/M
30:05.3 9:42/M
30:24.7 9:48/M

09/08/2018 10:03:43



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
LAURA GRAY
JIM ANGEL
KENDRA REVIGLIO
GARY WESTEFER
MARIO TELLO
MORGAN LEWIS
JODI ECKBERG
NANCY CROWTHER
MARY JOINER
KRISTIN STEGMANN
MICHELLE KEUTZER
HANNAH TAYLOR
LIAM SWEARINGEN
TRACY FERRELL
DEAN ROWE
JEFF ROWE
JEANETTE SAMEK
LYNDA JOINER
JOSH JOHNSON
LINDA WALTER
JENNIFER PANSEGRAU
ANGIE FISHER
BARB WRIGHT
CINDY COLMONE
ERIC ANDERSON
ASHLEY GUENTHER
SARA KATE BROWDER
CATHERINE WISE
PAM FRIEL
AMBER FOX
TINA BRYANT
AMANDA CARR
JILL URBAN-BOLLIS
ROGER LOWE
THERESA HART
ALEX FEHLHAFER
JAMES CRANK
CATHY BERRY
SANDY VANKEULEN
MARY JANE PRATT
JON RANSOM
KURT WORKMAN
SCOTT FOX
MARK JORDAN
DOUG RAY
MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ
MATTHEW PANSEGRAU

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Rail Road 5k

Overall Finish List

AG Place

City Bib No Age Gend
PRINCETON IL 1443 46 F
PRINCETON IL 1376 44 M
PRINCETON IL 1675 40 F
CHICAGO IL 1653 62 M
OAK BROOK IL 1638 33 M
NEW BEDFORD IL 1396 24 F
LAKEWAY TX 1386 47 F
PRINCETON IL 1383 49 F
MALDEN IL 1381 46 F
PRINCETON IL 1625 31 F
PRINCETON IL 1648 41 F
PRINCETON IL 1645 33 F
PRINCETON IL 1685 11 M
PRINCETON IL 1606 48 F
PRINCETON IL 1688 75 M
HINSDALE IL 1686 45 M
STREATOR IL 1652 49 F
TISKILWA IL 1512 58 F
STERLING IL 1592 33 M
PERU IL 1661 66 F
ROCKFORD IL 1449 42 F
SHEFFIELD IL 1607 40 F
PRINCETON IL 1687 48 F
PRINCETON IL 1633 43 F
PRINCETON IL 1643 26 M
NEW BEDFORD IL 1395 21 F
MADISON AL 1391 9 F
SHERIDAN IL 1557 45 F
TISKILWA IL 1605 43 F
PRINCETON IL 1603 37 F
PRINCETON IL 1658 35 F
PRINCETON IL 1399 40 F
PERU IL 1672 49 F
PRINCETON IL 1543 64 M
TONICA IL 1427 59 F
PRINCETON IL 1593 24 F
HENRY IL 1409 23 M
STREATOR IL 1380 46 F
HENNEPIN IL 1597 53 F
GRANVILLE IL 1328 79 F
PONTIAC IL 1599 46 M
TISKILWA IL 1504 45 M
PRINCETON IL 1604 37 M
DIXON IL 1375 65 M
PRINCETON IL 1439 55 M
DEPUE IL 1566 49 M
ROCKFORD IL 1448 11 M
3

: 45-49
40-44
40-44
60-64
30-34
20-24
45-49
45-49
45-49
30-34
40-44
30-34
1-13
45-49
70-99
45-49
45-49
55-59
30-34
65-69
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
25-29
20-24
1-13
45-49
40-44
35-39
35-39
© 40-44
: 45-49
60-64
55-59
20-24
20-24
45-49
50-54
70-99
45-49
45-49
35-39
65-69
55-59
10: 45-49
6: 1-13
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Time Pace
30:42.1 9:54/M
30:49.5 9:56/M
30:52.7 9:57/M
31:.01.5 10:00/M
31:03.5 10:01/M
31:09.6 10:03/M
31:10.6 10:03/M
31:13.8 10:04/M
31:13.9 10:04/M
31:14.5 10:05/M
31:17.2 10:05/M
31:19.8 10:06/M
31:23.8 10:07/M
31:24.0 10:08/M
31:24.9 10:08/M
31:25.5 10:08/M
31:28.7 10:09/M
31:38.7 10:12/M
31:51.0 10:16/M
31:59.6 10:19/M
32:14.6 10:24/M
32:23.7 10:27/M
32:38.4 10:32/M
32:41.4 10:33/M
32:50.5 10:35/M
32:51.0 10:36/M
32:52.0 10:36/M
32:54.9 10:37/M
32:59.8 10:38/M
33:12.2 10:43/M
33:12.5 10:43/M
33:14.7 10:43/M
33:27.1 10:47/M
34:12.6 11:02/M
34:22.4 11:05/M
34:36.7 11:10/M
35:00.8 11:17/M
35:03.8 11:18/M
35:19.1 11:24/M
35:22.5 11:25/M
35:28.5 11:26/M
35:44.9 11:32/M
35:53.8 11:35/M
36:00.9 11:37/M
36:06.1 11:39/M
36:16.3 11:42/M
36:17.1 11:42/M

09/08/2018 10:03:43



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
ASHTEN WILSON
BREANNA ANDERSON
JESSICA BLESSMAN
BOB JEFFERY
JILL MARTI
SAM FEHLHAFER
DARCI BANKES
TRACY SPENCER
LARISSA PINTER
TAMMY LANGE
JAN LOHAUS
CHARLIE JOHNSON
DAVID SHAVER
JAN NELSON
AVERY WACA
STACEY JARGIS
DANIELLE SALETZKI
MARLA ANDERSON
AMY CHRISTIANSEN
SUSAN KATZWINKEL
WILLIAM LIESSE
JULIE ANDERSON
SUSAN QUIRAM
SARAH MONIER
ROGER JARGIS
JENNIFER WAGNER
RACHEL ROSS
DAN ALBAUGH
ANNA ELLIS
JEFF ELLIS
AIDEN KATKUS
DANA BICKETT
KORY KATKUS
JANA ALBAUGH
JERRY REED
KENNETH NELSON
ADDISON CARR
REESE REVIGLIO
SUE FANDEL
RICK FANDEL
JULIE SHAVER
KAREN RUGLIO
ASHLEY MAY
SILVIA ALBAUGH
KEN ALBAUGH
BARB GURTLER
JEN ALLEN

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Rail Road 5k

Overall Finish List

City
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
DARIEN IL
WYANET IL
PRINCETON IL

ROCK ISLAND IL

PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
PUTNAM IL
EARLVILLE IL
GALESBURG IL
PEORIA IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
EDELSTEIN IL
PRINCETON IL
MENDOTA IL
DALZELL IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
OHIO IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
PEORIA IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
TOLUCA IL
MALDEN IL
TOLUCA IL
PEORIA IL
PRINCETON IL
IOWA CITY IA
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
GALESBURG IL
OAK FOREST IL
PRINCETON IL
EDELSTEIN IL
EDELSTEIN IL
PEORIA IL
PRINCETON IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1622
1644
1564
1397
1634
1631
1595
1510
1680
1629
1637
1663
1570
1655
1556
1531
1611
1444
1519
1621
1676
1548
1613
1598
1530
1421
1423
1369
1618
1619
1541
1678
1542
1353
1414
1537
1398
1674
1528
1527
1569
1442
1440
1571
1403
1536
1508

14
26
27
70
63
28
39
40
30
55
63
67
70
70
10
43
33
46
42
65
57
42
56
38
38
29
31
65

8
44
12
31
42
63
48
64
11
10
62
63
59
28
29
64
60
83
31

F
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12:

13:

13:
14:

14-19
25-29
25-29
70-99
60-64
25-29
35-39
40-44
30-34
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-99
70-99
1-13
40-44
30-34
45-49
40-44
65-69

6: 55-59
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40-44
55-59
35-39
35-39
25-29
30-34
65-69
1-13
40-44
1-13
30-34

9: 40-44
3: 60-64
1 45-49
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60-64
1-13
1-13

60-64

60-64

55-59

25-29

25-29

60-64

60-64

70-99

1 30-34

Time Pace
36:23.1 11:44/M
36:44.1 11:51/M
37:03.2 11:57/M
37:17.3 12:02/M
37:53.8 12:13/M
38:15.6 12:20/M
38:21.5 12:22/M
38:43.1 12:29/M
39:01.9 12:35/M
39:03.8 12:36/M
39:16.9 12:40/M
39:25.0 12:43/M
39:43.3 12:49/M
39:45.2 12:49/M
40:08.0 12:57/M
40:10.8 12:57/M
40:13.6 12:58/M
40:17.2 13:00/M
40:17.5 13:00/M
40:37.1 13:06/M
40:37.6 13:06/M
40:56.7 13:12/M
41:01.9 13:14/M
41:02.1 13:14/M
41:17.9 13:19/M
41:22.8 13:21/M
41:23.7 13:21/M
41:26.2 13:22/M
41:30.9 13:23/M
41:31.3 13:24/IM
41:37.6 13:25/M
41:50.3 13:30/M
42:21.6 13:40/M
42:30.0 13:43/M
43:35.5 14:04/M
43:50.4 14:08/M
44:27.0 14:20/M
44:27.0 14:20/M
44:39.7 14:24/M
44:39.9 14:24/M
45:12.4 14:35/M
45:14.2 14:35/M
45:15.2 14:36/M
45:25.4 14:39/M
45:34.5 14:42/M
45:49.3 14:47/M
45:58.5 14:50/M

09/08/2018 10:03:44



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
CAROL TOWNE
BILL BEBEJ
JOSH COOK
MALENA WHEELER
ROBERT WHEELER I
NICOLE WHEELER
JAKE ARKELS
CHERYL SHOUSE
ROBERT BAIERBACH
SARAH SCHABOW
CARIN VAN DEN BERG
TRUDI ROBERTS
PAMELA SCHABOW
ROESHELL WILLIAMSON
STANLEY WILLIAMSON
JOEL QUIRAM
BETTIE JO MAY
ADAM KLEIN
NIKKI SHORT
SHARON SWANSON
LENORA CAREY
RANDY COMBA
SYDNEY BISSONETTE
MINERVA ANDRIOTIS
TIM BISSONETTE
KRIZIA OSORIO
LISA FAWCETT
ANGIE THOMPSON
STACIE MAY
JOE BIRKEY
LOU ANN BIRKEY
LYNN LULAY
JIM MCPHEDRAN
TERESA BUYSSE
RON BOHM
JEN SMITH
KATHRYN NESBITT
SANDY THOMPSON
CHRIS BISSONETTE
PATTY VLADIKA
JERRY NEUMANN
MICHELE NEUMANN
TIM BOHM
BRYAN MULAR
DEB BICE
KEEGAN RAMSEY
SUZIE TORREY

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Rail Road 5k

City

PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL

PLATTVILLE
TISKILWA 1L
TISKILWA IL
TISKILWA 1L
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON

MARSEILLES IL
MARSEILLES IL

PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
TISKILWA 1L
MINERAL IL
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
MORTON IL
PERU IL

WYANET IL
WALNUT IL
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
WYANET IL
MINERAL IL
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
WALNUT IL
PRINCETON
OHIO IL

L

L
L
L
L
L
L
L

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

L
L
L
L
L
L

L
L

L
L
L

L

PRINCETON IL

MORGAN HILL CA

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1458
1405
1690
1602
1600
1601
1450
1436
1551
1683
1617
1437
1417
1430
1431
1614
1509
1506
1460
1572
1378
1318
1518
1404
1505
1412
1559
1560
1561
1549
1550
1659
1630
1522
1623
1459
1558
1502
1461
1456
1689
1546
1624
1507
1501
1514
1447

49
60
21
21
a7
45

8
58
84
34
41
47
60
a7
53
59
62
33
39
67
48
75
20
61
48
30
51
44
40
55
59
70
68
49
54
55
36
60
54
60
71
68
14
35
59

7
52

F
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14:
11:
5:
7
12:
15:
8:
8:
4:
10:
16:
16:
6:
17:
11:
7
7
11:
9:
3:
18:
5:
8:
8:
13:
12:
7
17:
18:
8:
9:
4:
5:
19:
12:
10:
10:
9:
8:
10:
6:
4:
8:
10:
11:
9:
9:

45-49
60-64
20-24
20-24
45-49
45-49
1-13
55-59
70-99
30-34
40-44
45-49
60-64
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
30-34
35-39
65-69
45-49
70-99
20-24
60-64
45-49
30-34
50-54
40-44
40-44
55-59
55-59
70-99
65-69
45-49
50-54
55-59
35-39
60-64
50-54
60-64
70-99
65-69
14-19
35-39
55-59
1-13
50-54

Time Pace
46:01.5 14:51/M
46:39.3 15:03/M
46:45.3 15:05/M
46:45.6 15:05/M
46:58.1 15:09/M
46:58.9 15:09/M
47:11.5 15:13/M
47:37.1 15:22/M
47:41.4 15:23/M
47:55.3 15:27/M
48:03.0 15:30/M
48:07.6 15:31/M
48:11.5 15:33/M
48:25.2 15:37/M
48:25.5 15:37/M
48:30.4 15:39/M
48:42.4 15:43/M
49:18.1 15:54/M
49:18.9 15:54/M
49:35.3 16:00/M
49:35.4 16:00/M
49:49.1 16:04/M
50:02.1 16:08/M
50:18.6 16:14/M
50:18.7 16:14/M
50:21.7 16:15/M
50:24.3 16:15/M
50:24.4 16:15/M
50:24.5 16:15/M
50:25.3 16:16/M
50:25.3 16:16/M
50:39.4 16:20/M
50:41.1 16:21/M
51:06.6 16:29/M
51:07.5 16:29/M
51:09.1 16:30/M
51:10.1 16:30/M
51:10.7 16:30/M
51:10.8 16:30/M
51:11.1 16:31/M
51:13.3 16:31/M
51:13.9 16:31/M
53:10.8 17:09/M
54:11.1 17:29/M
54:11.2 17:29/M
55:15.4 17:49/M
55:50.3 18:01/M

09/08/2018 10:03:45



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
WENDY HELFRICH

RHONDA NORDSTROM
CHRISTY ROBERTSON

TABITHA WARREN
RHANDA PATTELLI
GLENN FURLEY
MARILYN ECKBERG
DAVID RIDLEY
DAWN DABLER
PAM HAND
MARYBETH DEVER
MARY LASURE
HEATHER BURTON
RAY GASKILL
SAMANTHA LYON
KATHIE VARODI
JEANNE BRZEZINSKI
JUDY WHITE

JILL HAMANN
JAYCE GASKILL
CAITLIN COOPER
ANGIE LUCAS
WHITNEY LUCAS
DIANA NELSON
NINA FEEHAN
ADELEA HUBER
SUSAN KORFIAS
ARACEL MADRIGAL
ANDY BLOOME
JON CARLSON
FRANK KORFIAS

Underground Rail Road 5k

Overall Finish List

City
RIVERSIDE CA
MILWAUKEE WiI
TUCSON AZ
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
LAKEWAY TX
PRINCETON IL
PERU IL
WYANET IL
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
TISKILWA IL
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PUTNAM IL
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
MENDOTA IL
DIXON IL
PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL
HENRY IL
DEPUE IL
WYANET IL
PRINCETON IL
HENRY IL

L
L
L

L
L
L
L
L

L
L
L

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1446
1393
1402
1513
1521
1387
1434
1326
1529
1516
1457
1520
1515
1511
1453
1445
1562
1426
1620
1532
1615
1616
1612
1350
1523
1524
1438
1410
1407
1408
1435

50
45
48
34
56
57
74
36
42
54
58
64
35
26
28
65
60
66
63

2
33
48
31
72
29

5
53
44
53
54
53

F
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10:
20:
21:
13:
12:

9:

5:
11:
19:
11:
13:
11:
11:

4:
10:

5:
12:

6:
13:
10:
14:
22:
15:

6:
11:

6:
12:
20:
13:
14:
15:

50-54
45-49
45-49
30-34
55-59
55-59
70-99
35-39
40-44
50-54
55-59
60-64
35-39
25-29
25-29
65-69
60-64
65-69
60-64
1-13
30-34
45-49
30-34
70-99
25-29
1-13
50-54
40-44
50-54
50-54
50-54

Time
55:50.5
56:18.3
56:20.5
56:42.6
56:56.8
57:30.9
57:31.4
58:10.2
58:41.9
58:41.9
59:04.2
59:05.5
59:12.7
59:13.1
59:13.4
59:15.0
59:15.1
59:15.2
59:15.3
59:15.3
59:22.1
59:24.2
59:24.5

1:00:17.0
1:02:52.9
1:02:55.9
1:03:50.4
1:05:43.2
1:06:00.6
1:06:02.5
1:18:43.5

09/08/2018 10:03:45

Pace
18:01/M
18:10/M
18:10/M
18:17/M
18:22/M
18:33/M
18:33/M
18:46/M
18:56/M
18:56/M
19:03/M
19:04/M
19:06/M
19:06/M
19:06/M
19:07/M
19:07/M
19:07/M
19:07/M
19:07/M
19:09/M
19:10/M
19:10/M
19:27/M
20:17/M
20:18/M
20:35/M
21:12/M
21:17/M
21:18/M
25:24/M



